Type: Spiral Anchoring clamp for ADSS
cables
03.03.2021
Ref: AT-ASFOC-xxxx REV: 1.1
  KW
This document and the statements contained in it, are not intended for customers within the meaning of Civil Code. The information submitted in this document is to our knowledge and belief true at the time of issue,
however, we do not assume any liability whatsoever for its accuracy, and completeness. This document is for informational purposes on an “as is” basis only, and Fibrain reserves the right to change its contents at
any time without prior notice. The specification cannot in any case be considered an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code and is not contractually valid unless specifically authorized by Fibrain. Before using this

12.5-
13.29
13.3-
14.09
14.1-
14.89
14.9-
15.89
15.9-
16.79
Total length
[mm]
1015
Material Galvanized steel according to ASTM 498 Class A or Aluminum Clad Steel
ORDERING
AT-ASFOC-88-93 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 8,80-9,29mm
AT-ASFOC-93-99 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 9,30-9,89mm
AT-ASFOC-99-105 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 9,90-10,49mm
AT-ASFOC-105-111 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 10,50-11,09mm
AT-ASFOC-111-118 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 11,10-11,79mm
AT-ASFOC-118-125 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 11,80-12,49mm
AT-ASFOC-125-133 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 12,50-13,29mm
AT-ASFOC-133-141 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 13,30-14,09mm
AT-ASFOC-141-149 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 14,10-14,89mm
AT-ASFOC-149-159 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 14,90-15,89mm
AT-ASFOC-159-168 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 15,90-16,79mm
AT-ASFOC-168-178 - Spiral anchoring clamp for ADSS Cables, span up to 220m, cable diameter range 16,80-17,79mm
Spiral anchoring clamp for round cables AT-ASFOC
Type: Spiral Anchoring clamp for ADSS
cables
03.03.2021